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| NEED YOUR LISTINGS!
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RESULTS!!!
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(7’1?7 Call for a Free

Complete and

BRENDA PAXTON accurate Market
*Sales Repres ve Analysis!

PEK MANCE COUNTS!

CALL ME NOW FOR'A FREE EVALUATION OF YOUR HOME!!
I'M COMMITTED TO GETTING RESULTS!!

SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN

Mature treed acre lot. Approx. 2200 sq. ft.,
5 bedroom home. Mini barn, main floor

laundry, immaculate throughout.
$239,900. 95-2-288
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ENDOR SAYS SELL!!!
REDUCED!! $173.500!

Georgetown 3 bedroom on a large
fenced lot!! Master bedroom offers 4
piece ensuite! Loaded with
upgrades!!! 95-2-201

Open concept three bedroom home
on pretty mature treed lot in small

REDUCED!
95-2-193

Hamlet location!!

$169,900.
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- $153,500!!

Private lot, double garage!! Brick
bungalow in Georgetown!! Quiet
court location, affordable family
home!! 95-2-150

HORSE FARM!!!!!
14 ACRES!!!!

Victorian reproduction in Halton Hills
on paved road!! Barn with seven
stalls! Five Paddocks, Great
Location!! 95-2-116

VACANT LOT - $89,900

Build it your way!!! or select from Custom Builders Plans!!! Fabulous
views, quiet court location. Fantastic value!!
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COldWCll Banker First Halton Realty

106 Guelph St., Georgetown Corner of Maple & Guelph

office (905) 877-9500 Res. (519) 853-0923
Barbara Glenn*, Sales Representative

rd that before?
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$189,900
Charming 2 storey with lots extra. 20’ x 9’ glassed sun/porch.
Total 4-5 bedrooms and 2-4 pc. baths & 1-2 pc. Presently
used as double family units, but could easily be converted.

THREE-PLEX APARTMENT BUILDING?

ONLY $189,900

Call Barbara Glenn* for details. Please make all appointments through Barbara Glenn* office

(905) 877-9500 or res. (519) 853-0923. CB1150

Dave Braida *sales Representative

REAVIBX

Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.)

(519) 853-2086
Tor. (905) 874-3053 24 .
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REDUCED TO
BUILDING

$122,900.
LOT

No, this is not a misprint.
Two bedrooms upstairs
and two on the main .
 level. Large living room ASkmg $49!90_0'00
. & kitchen, new roof, win- J - Fully serviced
building lot iIn
; onto greenbelt. Call ftown. Call Dave*
Dave* before it's gone. s,
aMmacos-015 Bfor the details.

... dows, siding, soffits &
% eaves. Large lot backing

............................................................
e .']-"-.';::';': " :_:-:w:;,;-.:_:_:__-_:_- R -_:_:_.;:;.:.:.: <t '"'i:'-':':'-.';':':'-'.":'- e e, R el
e e P L B e e s

.............................
..................
...............
___________________

.......
-------------

.......
''''''''''''''''''''

et a0

Gorgeous 3 bdrm executive style bungalow
on a 60 x 176 beautiful ravine lot with an 1800
sq. ft. deck overlooking the ravine. Features of
the home include an attractive gourmet kit.
with oak cupboards B/l Jennair range with
oven. Lovely views from eating area. 15 x 25
ft. F/R built in 90 with gas fireplace. Basement
includes oak offices, large rec rm. prof. fins.
Lots of Oak & ceramics. Shows 10+++. Call
Dave Krause* to view.
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Elegant 2 storey stone home situated in a mature area of
Georgetown. This property has 1-3 bedroom, 1-2 bedroom and 1-1
bedroom apartment. Live in one apartment and let the other two
rental units pay your mortgage or convert the home back to a single
family residence. Features include 2 car garage, furnace new in ‘89,

new roof ‘95, landscaped lot, beautiful home. Priced at $259,900.
Call Dave Krause* to view. RM114-95
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P— i e Looking for a 3 bedroom home located on a quiet street in

NEED A 2 FAMILY HOME? Georgetown, with a double car garage situated on a 60" x 150’
2.875 8q. R. home includes 500 sq. . commercial area used for a General § Jravine |ot? Look no further. Other features include large eat-in
f"""h,mmqm_:'mw” t'i"‘h""ml : Fm”mm2|-4pc. kitchen, fireplace in family room with patio doors leading to the
Most new windows ‘92, new roof ‘91 & soffits, eaves & fascia. Minutes 10 ravine setting, 4th bedroom & 2 pce. ensuite. Al for $199,900.
Georgetown. All for $168,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.




